
Si THE NEWFOUNBLi^n) ALMANACK.

THE

FIRE AND LIFE INSXTRANGE COUPANT,
Established in 1836.

UABIUTY OF PROPRIETORS UNLIMITED.

Invested Funds—£1»156,035.

Progress of the Company since 1848.

Year. Fire
Premiums.

Life

Premiums.
Invested
Funds.

1848
1853
1858

35,472
113^12
276,056

19,840

49,128
121,411

3^88,990

620,898
1,156,035

THE ANNUAL INCOME EXCEEPS £450,000.

On a& descriptions of PROPERTY Rates as low as is

consistent with proper security.

LIVERPOOL BOARD,
Head Office, 1, Dale Street.

chaibmak,
Joseph Christopher Ewart, Esq., M. P.

DEPUTY-CHAIRMEN,
George Grant, Esq., James AspinallTobin, Esq.

John B. Brancker, Esq
©. H. (Dampbell, Esq
Thomas Haigh, Esq
George Holt, Esq
Joseph Hubback, Esq
Harold Littledale, Esq
John Marriott, Esq
Chailes Stewart Parker, Esq
Francis Shaadi Ssq

Thomas Brocklebank, Esq
WiUiam Earle, Esq
Robert Higgin, Esq
Hugh Tpmby, Esq
^eorge HaU Laurence, Esq
Alexander ^^ac^egor, fSsq

Edward «VIoQn,Esq

(Charles Saunders, E(iq

John Syrainaoji, ^s^

SECRETARY.
r Swintpn BoiUt, Esquire.

* Prospectuses and all information can be had of the underrigned,

AgentsJot' I^et^<Mnfllandf

BOWRING, BROTHERS.


