THE

## Liverpool & London FIRE AND LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY.

Established in 1836.

## LIABILITY OF PROPRIETORS UNLIMITED.

## Invested Funds—£1.156.035.

Progress of the Company since 1848.

Year.	Fire Premiums.	Life Premiums.	Invested Funds.
1848	35,472	19,840	388,990
1853	113,612	49,128	620,898
1858	276,056	121,411	1,156,035

THE ANNUAL INCOME EXCEEDS £450,000.

## FIRE INSURANCE

On all descriptions of PROPERTY Rates as low as is consistent with proper security.

LIVERPOOL BOARD,

HEAD OFFICE, ...... 1, DALE STREET.

CHAIRMAN,

Joseph Christopher Ewart, Esq., M. P.

DEPUTY-CHAIRMEN,

George Grant, Esq., James Aspinall Tobin, Esq.

John B. Brancker, Esq G. H. Campbell, Esq William Earle, Esq G. H. Campbell, Esq
Thomas Haigh, Esq
George Holt, Esq
Joseph Hubback, Esq
Harold Littledale, Esq
John Marriott, Esq
Charles Stewart Parker, Esq
Francis Shand, Esq
William Farce, Esq
Robert Higgin, Esq
Hugh Tormby, Esq
George Hall Laurence, Esq
Alexander Macgregor, Esq
Charles Saunders, Esq
John Swainson, Esq

Acres remains We this Edward

5. 15.10 C. 108 1 SECRETARY. TO V. J. O. 1. C. et notisatern an ex Swinton Boult, Esquire.

Prospectuses and all information can be had of the undersigned, Agents for Newfoundland,

BOWRING, BROTHERS. St. John's.

Royal

The ex cessful w istactory and not nue, if l which no

The S perceive ited in th years exc of the re

The Wh Sho

> . The r year (18 of its ir don Ins the incr short of

or upwa

The a largest : busines most su